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Currency Derivative Segment
Market Activity Report for Nov 15 2019
Currency Futures Turnover
	Expiry
	CURRENCY FUTURES Turnover

	
	EURINR
	EURUSD
	GBPINR
	GBPUSD
	JPYINR
	USDJPY
	USDINR

	27-Dec-19
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	1.51

	27-Nov-19
	7.56
	0.00
	0.60
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	70.58

	Total
	7.56
	0.00
	0.60
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	72.09


Currency Futures of Expiry 27-Nov-19 has saw a maximum trading volume of ₹ 70.58 crores.

Currency Options  Turnover

	Expiry
	CURRENCY OPTIONS Turnover

	
	EURINR
	EURUSD
	GBPINR
	GBPUSD
	JPYINR
	USDJPY
	USDINR

	22-Nov-19
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	13.53

	15-Nov-19
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	11.34

	27-Nov-19
	7.11
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	Total
	7.11
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00
	24.87


Currency Options of Expiry 22-Nov-19 has saw a maximum trading volume of ₹ 13.53 crores.

SUMMARY
	Symbol
	Expiry
	No. of Contracts Traded
	Total Traded Value (` In Crs.)
	Open Interest (Qty.)
	No. of Contracts Traded
	Total Traded Value (In Crs.)
	Open Interest (Qty.)

	
	
	FUTURES
	OPTIONS

	USDINR
	27-Dec-19
	210
	1.51
	1380
	0
	0.00
	0

	USDINR
	27-Nov-19
	9829
	70.58
	14380
	0
	0.00
	0

	EURINR
	27-Nov-19
	954
	7.56
	112
	886
	7.11
	0

	GBPINR
	27-Nov-19
	65
	0.60
	2135
	0
	0.00
	0

	USDINR
	15-Nov-19
	0
	0.00
	0
	1572
	11.34
	1572

	USDINR
	22-Nov-19
	0
	0.00
	0
	1875
	13.53
	1875

	Total
	11058
	80.26
	18007
	4333
	31.98
	3447


